ASIAN BOXING

ONE SPIRIT, ONE GOAL - OLYMPIC BOXING GLORY.

Asian Boxing U19 BO)I(Glng Cmﬁamplonshlps Bangkok 2025
Daily Schedule

RLD
XING

Session 8 - Semifinals
FRI 8 AUG 2025 11:00 - MORNING

Order

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Bout

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

Weight Category

Women's Light Fly (48kg)

Women's Light Fly (48kg)

Women's Fly (51kg)

Women's Fly (51kg)

Women's Bantam (54kg)

Women's Bantam (54kg)

Women's Feather (57kg)

Women's Feather (57kg)

Women's Light (60kg)

Women's Light (60kg)

Women's Welter (65kg)

Women's Welter (65kg)

Women's Light Middle (70kg)

Women's Light Middle (70kg)

Women's Middle (75kg)

Women's Middle (75kg)

Women's Light Heavy (80kg)

Women's Heavy (80+kg)

Corner

RED
BLUE

RED
BLUE

RED
BLUE

RED
BLUE

RED
BLUE

RED
BLUE

RED
BLUE

RED
BLUE

RED
BLUE

RED
BLUE

RED
BLUE

RED
BLUE

RED
BLUE

RED
BLUE

RED
BLUE

RED
BLUE

RED
BLUE

RED
BLUE

Name

THAO THANH LUC
MAFTUNA MUSURMONOVA

MOMOKO HASEBE
CHIRANAN DAPPHONHAN

AlYM TANKIBAYEVA
SHU LIU

YAKSHIKA -
XIAN BAGUHIN

HIMARI WATANABE
NISHA -

SIRUI YANG
ZHANEL IMANTAYEVA

AYAZHAN ERMEK
THI THOM VU

MUSKAN -
JIAEN WANG

SEVARA MAMATOVA
ALINA KUDAIGENOVA

RUIXUE LI
VINI -

ARINDA AKIMOTO
AKBOTA YESSIMBEKOVA

ZIYUE BAO
NISHA -

ZARINA ASANOVA
RAYHONA KURBONBOEVA

AKANSHA PHALASWAL
ABUDUREYIMU ALIMIRE

TONGTONG GU
MAFTUNA YANGIEVA

AARTI KUMARI -
THANH TUYEN TRAN

KURALAY YEGINBAIKYZY
RUKHSHONA PARPIEVA

ZHAKSYLYK SABINA
PARCHI TOKAS

Seed

Team
Code

VIE
uzB

JPN
THA

KAZ
CHN

IND
PHI

JPN
IND

CHN
KAZ

KAZ
VIE

IND
CHN

uzB
KAZ

CHN
IND

JPN
KAZ

CHN
IND

KGZ
uzB

IND
CHN

CHN
uzB

IND
VIE

KAZ
uzB

KAZ
IND



ASIAN BOXING

ONE SPIRIT, ONE GOAL - OLYMPIC BOXING GLORY.

Thailand Boxing Association

Asian Boxing U19 Boxing Champlonshlps Bangkok 2025
Daily Schedule

RLD
XING

Session 9 - Semifinals
FRI 8 AUG 2025 17:00 - EVENING

Order

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Bout

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

Weight Category

Fly (50kg)

Fly (50kg)

Bantam (55kg)

Bantam (55kg)

Light (60kg)

Light (60kg)

Welter (65kg)

Welter (65kg)

Light Middle (70kg)

Light Middle (70kg)

Middle (75kg)

Middle (75kg)

Light Heavy (80kg)

Light Heavy (80kg)

Cruiser (85kg)

Cruiser (85kg)

Heavy (90kg)

Heavy (90kg)

Super Heavy (90+kg)

Super Heavy (90+kg)

Corner

RED
BLUE

RED
BLUE

RED
BLUE

RED
BLUE

RED
BLUE

RED
BLUE

RED
BLUE

RED
BLUE

RED
BLUE

RED
BLUE

RED
BLUE

RED
BLUE

RED
BLUE

RED
BLUE

RED
BLUE

RED
BLUE

RED
BLUE

RED
BLUE

RED
BLUE

RED
BLUE

Name Seed

JUNWON CHOI
KIATTISAK SUKWEE

MAHDI ROUZBAHANI
CLARK VICERA

MARS de VOLTA
KANGPI BOKHUNTHOD

SHIVAM -
CHIA-FENG PENG

APHICHIT CHAEMDI
ALI CHEHREGHANI

TORTUBEK ADILET
ABDURAKHMON MAKHMUDJONOV

YUHENG LI
JAKHONGIR ZAYNIDINOV

MAUSAM SUHAG
ASHKAN HASHEMI

ABDULAZIZ JURAKULOV
MOHAMMAD SALEH MESBAHI ROOZBAHANI

JAEYUN LEE
ASHIRBAY BIBARYS

RAHUL KUNDU
SHILDEBAY NURSULTAN

USMAN KAPAROV
MUHAMMADJON YAKUPBOEV

TAIBEKOV TIMUR
PATIPAT AIMPORN

HYEON-SEUNG JEONG
NORBEK ABDULLAEV

SAMIR SOBIRO
DAMHYEON PARK

NURSULTAN KYSTAUBAY
GAURAV -

QIRUI HE
HEMANT SANGWAN

EN-PO CHEN
RASSUL ASSANKHANOV

ISLAM SALIKHOV
ABBAS GARSHASBI

ORKHAN AGHAYEV
FARIS AL-THANI

Team
Code

KOR
THA

IRI
PHI

INA
THA

IND
TPE

THA
IRI

KAZ
uzB

CHN
uzB

IND
IRI

uzB
IRI

KOR
KAZ

IND
KAZ

KGZ
uzB

KAZ
THA

KOR
uzB

uzB
KOR

KAZ
IND

CHN
IND

TPE
KAZ

uzB
IRI

UAE
QAT



